CMA 5000
Optical Spectrum Analysis Application
Ideal Solution For Any Test
Scenario
As a part of the CMA 5000
platform, the OSA applications
are just one other way to ac-
celerate the deployment of

AFC= FC/APC
ASC= SC/APC
Ordering Guide
Channel Drop Features OSA 400 OSA 425
Spectral Range 1250-1650 nm NA
Modulation Rate Up to 40 Gbps NA
Filter Bandwidth 9 User selectable from 60 to
800 pm NA
Insertion Loss 9 <10 dB NA
Autopositioning Accuracy 10 ±40 pm NA
Wavelength Resolution 5 pm NA
Polarization Dependent
Loss 9,10 ±0.1 dB NA
Optical Bandwidth
Resolution 20 pm NA
Flatness 14 Width at -0.2 dB> FWHM / 2 NA
Crosstalk 2 Up to 65 dB NA
Notes
2 in C&L band
(1530-1610 nm)
9 at 1550 nm; at 23°C ±2°C
10 Typical
14 For FWHM > 150 pm
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
Specifications subject to change without notice
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555
Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111
Fax: +81-46-296-1264
U.S.A.
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Richardson, TX
75081, U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1-800-ANRITSU (267-4878)
Phone: +1-972-644-1777
Fax: +1-972-671-1877
Canada
Anritsu Electronics Ltd.
700 Silver Seven Road, Suite 120, Kanata,
Ontario K2V 1C3, Canada
Phone: +1-613-591-2003
Fax: +1-613-591-1006
Brazil
Anritsu Electrônica Ltda.
Praca Amadeu Amaral, 27 - 1 Andar
01327-010-Paraiso-São Paulo-Brazil
Phone: +55-11-3283-2511
Fax: +55-11-3288-6940
U.K.
Anritsu EMEA Ltd.
200 Capability Green, Luton, Bedfordshire LU1
3LU, U.K.
Phone: +44-1582-433280
Fax: +44-1582-731303
France
Anritsu S.A.
9, Avenue du Québec Z.A. de Courtabœuf
91951 Les Ulis Cedex, France
Phone: +33-1-60-92-15-50
Fax: +33-1-64-46-10-65
Germany
Anritsu GmbH
Nemetschek Haus, Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1
81829 München, Germany
Phone: +49 89 442308-0
Fax: +49 89 442308-55